
Senate  

Agriculture and Natural Resources, 7 members (4-3) 

• Senator-elect Dylan Roberts, Chair (D) 
• Senator Nick Hinrichsen, Vice Chair (D) 
• Senator-elect Janice Marchman (D) 
• Senator Kevin Priola (D) 
• Senator Cleave Simpson (R)  
• Senator-elect Rod Pelton (R) 
• Senator-elect Byron Pelton (R) 

Appropriations, 7 members (4-3) 

• Senator Jeff Bridges, Chair (D) 
• Senator Rachel Zenzinger, Vice Chair (D) 
• Senator James Coleman (D) 
• Senator Chris Hansen (D) 
• Senator Barbra Kirkmeyer (R)  
• Senator Bob Gardner (R) 
• Senator Larry Liston (R) 

Business, Labor, and Technology, 9 members (6-3) 

• Senator Robert Rodriguez, Chair (D) 
• Senator Jessie Danielson, Vice Chair (D) 
• Senator James Coleman (D) 
• Senator Joann Ginal (D) 
• Senator Nick Hinrichsen (D) 
• Senator-elect Tom Sullivan (D) 
• Senator Larry Liston (R)  
• Senator Mark Baisley (R) 
• Senator to be chosen by SD5 vacancy committee 

Education, 7 members (4-3) 

• Senator Janet Buckner, Chair (D) 
• Senator-elect Janice Marchman, Vice Chair (D) 
• Senator Rhonda Fields (D) 
• Senator Chris Kolker (D) 
• Senator Paul Lundeen (R)   
• Senator-elect Mark Baisley (R) 
• Senator-elect Janice Rich (R) 

Finance, 7 members (4-3) 

• Senator-elect Kyle Mullica, Chair (D) 

House 

Agriculture, Water and Natural Resources Committee (9-4)  

• Representative Karen McCormick, Chair (D) 

• Representative Marc Catlin, Vice Chair (R) 

• Representative Mandy Lindsay (D)  

• Representative-elect Meghan Lukens (D) 

• Representative-elect Matthew Martinez (D) 

• Representative Barbara McLachlan (D) 

• Representative-elect Jennifer Parenti (D) 

• Representative-elect Tammy Story (D)  

• Representative Brianna Titone (D) 

• Representative-elect Elizabeth Velasco (D)  

• Representative Richard Holtorf (R) 

• Representative-elect Ty Winter (R) 

• Representative Stephanie Luck (R) 
 
Appropriations Committee (7-4)  
 

• Representative Emily Sirota, Chair (D) 

• Representative Shannon Bird, Vice Chair (D) 

• Representative Judy Amabile (D) 

• Representative Andrew Boesenecker (D) 

• Representative Leslie Herod (D) 

• Representative Iman Jodeh (D) 

• Representative-elect Elizabeth Velasco (D) 

• Representative Rod Bockenfeld (R) 

• Representative-elect Scott Bottoms (R) 

• Representative-elect Lisa Frizell (R) 

• Representative-elect Brandi Bradley (R) 
 
Business Affairs and Labor Committee (8-3)  
 

• Representative Judy Amabile, Chair (D) 

• Representative Naquetta Ricks, Vice Chair (D)  

• Representative-elect Regina English (D) 

• Representative-elect Sheila Lieder (D)  

• Representative-elect William Lindstedt (D) 

• Representative-elect Javier Mabrey (D) 

• Representative-elect Tisha Mauro (D) 

• Representative-elect Rick Taggart (R) 

• Representative-elect Lisa Frizell (R) 

• Representative-elect Ryan Armagost (R) 

• Representative-elect Ron Weinberg (R) 



• Senator Chris Kolker, Vice Chair (D) 
• Senator Kevin Priola (D) 
• Senator Faith Winter (D) 
• Senator Kevin Van Winkle (R) 
• Senator Cleave Simpson (R) 
• Senator Jim Smallwood (R)  

Health and Human Services, 9 members, (6-3) 

• Senator Rhonda Fields, Chair (D) 
• Senator Joann Ginal, Vice Chair (D) 
• Senator Janet Buckner (D) 
• Senator-elect Lisa Cutter (D) 
• Senator Sonya Jaquez Lewis (D) 
• Senator-elect Kyle Mullica (D) 
• Senator Jim Smallwood (R) 
• Senator-elect Janice Rich (R) 
• Senator to be chosen by SD5 vacancy committee 

Judiciary, 5 members (3-2) 

• Senator Julie Gonzales, Chair (D) 
• Senator Robert Rodriguez, Vice-Chair (D) 
• Senator-elect Dylan Roberts (D) 
• Senator Bob Gardner (R) 
• Senator Kevin Van Winkle (R) 

Local Government and Housing, 7 members (4-3) 

• Senator Sonya Jaquez Lewis, Chair (D) 
• Senator-elect Tony Exum, Sr., Vice Chair (D) 
• Senator Julie Gonzales (D) 
• Senator-elect Dylan Roberts (D) 
• Senator-elect Janice Rich (R)  
• Senator-elect Byron Pelton (R) 
• Senator-elect Rod Pelton (R) 

State, Veteran, and Military Affairs, 5 members (3-2) 

• Senator James Coleman, Chair (D) 
• Senator-elect Tom Sullivan, Vice Chair (D) 
• Senator Julie Gonzales (D) 
• Senator-Elect Mark Baisley (R)  
• Senator Larry Liston (R) 

 

Education Committee (7-4)  
 

• Representative Barbara McLachlan, Chair (D) 

• Representative-elect Matthew Martinez, Vice Chair 
(D) 

• Representative Jennifer Bacon (D) 

• Representative-elect Eliza Hamrick (D) 

• Representative-elect Meghan Lukens (D)  

• Representative Dafna Michaelson Jenet (D) 

• Representative Mary Young (D) 

• Representative Mary Bradfield (R) 

• Representative-elect Don Wilson (R) 

• Representative-elect Rose Pugliese (R) 

• Representative-elect Anthony Hartsook (R) 

Energy and Environment Committee (8-3)  

• Representative Cathy Kipp, Chair (D) 

• Vice Chair, Representative-Elect Jenny Willford (D) 

• Representative-elect Ruby Dickson (D) 

• Representative Meg Froelich (D)  

• Representative Alex Valdez (D) 

• Representative-elect Elizabeth Velasco (D) 

• Representative-elect Stephanie Vigil (D) 

• Representative Mike Weissman (D)  

• Representative-elect Gabe Evans (R) 

• Representative-elect Kenneth DeGraaf (R) 

• Representative-elect Ty Winter (R) 

Finance Committee (7-4)  

Representative Marc Snyder, Chair (D) 

• Representative-elect Junie Joseph, Vice Chair (D) 

• Representative Adrienne Benavidez (D) 

• Representative Lindsey Daugherty (D) 

• Representative Chris Kennedy (D) 

• Representative Cathy Kipp (D) 

• Representative-elect William Lindstedt (D) 

• Representative-elect Bob Marshall (D) 

• Representative-elect Lisa Frizell (R) 

• Representative-elect Rick Taggart (R) 

• Representative-elect Anthony Hartsook (R) 

 

 



Transportation and Energy, 7 members (5-2)  

• Senator Faith Winter, Chair (D) 
• Senator Kevin Priola, Vice Chair (D) 
• Senator-elect Tony Exum, Sr. (D) 
• Senator-elect Lisa Cutter (D) 
• Senator Sonya Jaquez Lewis (D) 
• Senator Cleave Simpson (R)  
• Senator-elect Byron Pelton (R) 

 

Health and Insurance Committee (8-3)  

• Representative Lindsey Daugherty, Chair (D) 

• Representative Chris Kennedy, Vice Chair (D) 

• Representative-elect Sheila Lieder (D) 

• Representative Karen McCormick (D) 

• Representative David Ortiz (D) 

• Representative Naquetta Ricks (D)  

• Representative Brianna Titone (D) 

• Representative-elect Jenny Willford (D) 

• Representative Matt Soper (R) 

• Representative- elect Anthony Hartsook (R) 

• Representative-elect Ron Weinberg (R) 

Judiciary Committee (9-4)  

• Representative Mike Weissman, Chair (D) 

• Representative Jennifer Bacon, Vice Chair (D) 

• Representative Adrienne Benavidez (D) 

• Representative Lindsey Daugherty (D)  

• Representative-elect Elisabeth Epps (D) 

• Representative-elect Bob Marshall (D) 

• Representative-elect Said Sharbini (D) 

• Representative Marc Snyder (D)  

• Representative Steven Woodrow (D) 

• Representative Matt Soper (R) 

• Representative Stephanie Luck (R) 

• Representative-elect Gabe Evans (R) 

• Representative-elect Ryan Armagost (R) 

Public and Behavioral Health and Human Services 
Committee (8-3)  

• Representative Dafna Michaelson Jenet, Chair (D) 

• Representative Mary Young, Vice Chair (D) 

• Representative Judy Amabile (D)  

• Representative-elect Regina English (D)  

• Representative Serena Gonzales-Gutierrez (D) 

• Representative-elect Eliza Hamrick (D) 

• Representative Iman Jodeh (D) 

• Representative-elect Tammy Story (D) 

• Representative Richard Holtorf (R) 

• Representative Mary Bradfield (R) 

• Representative-elect Brandi Bradley (R) 

 



State, Civic, Military and Veterans Affairs Committee (8-3)  

• Representative Steven Woodrow, Chair (D)  

• Representative David Ortiz, Vice Chair (D) 

• Representative Andrew Boesenecker (D) 

• Representative Tracey Bernett (D) 

• Representative-elect Elisabeth Epps (D) 

• Representative Naquetta Ricks (D) 

• Representative-elect Said Sharbini (D) 

• Representative-elect Jenny Willford (D) 

• Representative-elect Kenneth DeGraaf (R) 

• Representative-elect Scott Bottoms (R) 

• Representative-elect Ryan Armagost (R) 

Transportation, Housing and Local Government Committee 
(9-4)  

• Representative Meg Froelich, Chair (D) 

• Representative-elect William Lindstedt, Vice Chair (D)  

• Representative Andrew Boesenecker (D) 

• Representative-elect Ruby Dickson (D) 

• Representative Mandy Lindsay (D) 

• Representative-elect Javier Mabrey (D) 

• Representative-elect Tisha Mauro (D)  

• Representative-elect Jennifer Parenti (D) 

• Representative-elect Stephanie Vigil (D)  

• Representative Marc Catlin (R) 

• Representative-elect Rick Taggart (R) 

• Representative-elect Ty Winter (R) 

• Representative-elect Don Wilson (R) 
 

 


